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Robert James Sully

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Robert James Sully
Postcode

Date of birth March 1972

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

4GB.ORG LIMITED

ADVANZ PHARMA (UK) LIMITED
AMADEUS EQUINE LIMITED
AMADEUS CONSULTING LIMITED
ABCUR LIMITED

WIHL FINANCE PLC

AMDIPHARM UK LIMITED
AMDIPHARM MARKETING LIMITED
AMCO PHARMA LIMITED
GOLDSHIELD PHARMA LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

11636738
11618563
11193267
11089776
08805833
07680331
04606340
06062056
07765696
07759481

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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916349500
916349500
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
23/10/2018 Director
11/10/2018 Director
07/02/2018 Director
30/11/2017 Director
06/12/2013 Director
31/10/2012 01/03/2013 Director
31/10/2012 01/03/2013 Director
31/10/2012 01/03/2013 Director
30/09/2011 Director
30/09/2011 Director



